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Seniors Coach
Reserves Coach
Under-19s Coach

Sam Gilmore
Matthew Smith
Liam Daniels
Tom Schnerring
Kai Kearns
Brodie Tardio
Kieren Andrew
Brayden Sier
Jordan Sutterby
Nathan Honey
Lachlan Wilson
Daniel O'Dwyer

34

36
37
38
39
40
41

Matthew Mclnerney 42

Luke Bunker
Keenan Posar
Jesse Kane
Dylan Clarke
Kell Smith
Thomas Sullivan
Giulian Fable
Charlie Wilson
Mackenzie Hogg
Ben Nikolovski
Matt Schnerring
Sean Martin
Josh Daniel
Michael Finn
Jess Gedi
Alexander Bakos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
93
54
95
56
57
98

Vince Dattoli
Nick Papagianis
Mitch Skelly

Will Howarth
Jordan Smith
Zane Barzen
Mitch Sier
Lachlan Dwyer
Stephen Bakos
Jesse Wilson
Trent Howarth
Mitchell Kane

99
60
61
62
64

65
66

67
68

Christopher De Dear 69

Cooper Tyler
Joel Kleiman
Samuel Wright
Isaac Wallace
Donato Cutinelli
Maxim Trentin

70

1
2
3
4

Jake Van Der Veeken 5

Deegan Batchelor

6

Jonathon Tomasiello 7

Tim Todd

Edward Ridewood
Jed Rule

James Nadalin
Ryan Howarth
Jason Pannam
Noah Barnes
Bailey Sobol
James Amalfi

Max Thompson

8

10
11

12

Kane Veliou

Riley Byrne

Boyd Marshall
James Todd
Mitchell Jorgenson
Harrison White
Conor Wilson
Darcy Edmunds
Baxter Evans
Raage Cabdi

Luke Baggio
UNDER-19S

Alex Azzopardi
Jack McKenna
William Basham
Jordan Anderson
Sebastian Cannizaro
Joel Anderson
Sebastian Pegoraro
Aidan Arceri

James Nadalin

Elijah Leeman
Jess Gedi

Campbell Barrot

33
34
35
36

39
41

47
57

Jack Andrew
Declan Campbell
Jack Baldasso
Xavier Gould
Nicholas Akatos
Jack Mclnerney
Alex Savvas
Alessio Cardamone
Zac Harwood

Harry Guard
Connor Dooley
Kyan Dooley

Kyah Tieppo
Prashamkumar Kothari
Jordan Smith
Jamie Koutoufidis
Lucas McInerney
Noah Baggio
Yanek Stecki

Alex Hayes

Lachlan Watts
Noah Barnes

Jess Datoli
Callan Healy

Wiison

PLUMBING & DRAINAGE
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